
City of Tacoma

Legislation Text

747 Market Street, First
Floor, Tacoma WA 98402

A resolution awarding a contract to Rosenbauer America, LLC, d.b.a.
Rosenbauer South Dakota LLC, in the amount of $957,632, plus applicable taxes, budgeted from the Fleet
Equipment Rental Capital General Fund, for a tractor drawn 100-foot aerial ladder - Contract No. 022818-RSB.
[Michael Fitzgerald, Assistant to the Chief; James P. Duggan, Fire Chief]

File #: RES40207, Version: 1

City of Tacoma Printed on 4/6/2019Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

